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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Coimbra, 29.7. - 1.8.2010
Prova 44 Masc., 200m Estilos Open
01-08-2010 Startlist Final
Rec Nac Open 1:59.96 Diogo Filipe Carvalho FPN Malaga (ESP) 05-04-2009
Rec Nac Inf B 2:23.06 Tomas Miguel Freitas CDN Rio Maior 01-08-2003
Rec Nac Inf A 2:17.91 Tomas Miguel Freitas CDN Pévoa Varzim 25-07-2004
Rec Nac Juv B 2:11.19 Diogo Filipe Carvalho CGA Lisboa 18-05-2003
Rec Nac Juv A 2:08.11 Carlos Esteves Almeida CNA Lisboa 31-07-2004
Rec Nac Jun 2:04.06 Carlos Esteves Almeida CNA Lisboa 24-03-2006
Rec Nac Sen 1:59.96 Diogo Filipe Carvalho FPN Malaga (ESP) 05-04-2009

TAC SEN/JUN2 Masc 18 +: 2:15.00 / TAC JUN1 Masc 17: 2:17.00 / TAC JUV A Masc Juv A: 2:25.00 / TAC JUV B Masc Juv B: 2:28.00

Pista

Final A

O ~NO O~ WNPER

Final B

NOoO o~ WNPRE

8

Nome

Pedro Fontoura Oliveira
Pedro Miguel Agostinho
Pedro Miguel Pinotes
Diogo Filipe Carvalho
Alexis Manacas Santos
Duarte Rafael Mourao
Bram Dekker

Ricardo Amorim Rego

Tomas Miguel Freitas
Pedro Andre Santos

Rui Filipe Vilar

Hugo Cascais Rodrigues
Nuno Rafael Alves
Andre Bras Goncalves
Pedro Ribeiro Mendes
Joao Claudio Sousa

Inscricdes suplentes

Henrique Pereira Neiva
Miguel Silva Oliveira

Ano

90
92
89
88
92
84
89
84

94
91
89
90
88
93
93

91

Clube

Belenenses
Sporting
Sporting
Galitos
Sporting
Amadora
Eiffel

Braga

Nacional

Alges

Porto/Dolce Vita
Porto/Dolce Vita
Gespacos

Amadora

Colegio Vasco da Gama
Gespacos

Vilacondense
Nautico/Matobra

Tp inscri¢do

2:11.12
2:10.52
2:09.74
2:08.04
2:09.20
2:10.31
2:10.84
2:11.53

2:14.81
2:13.12
2:12.26
2:11.78
2:11.84
2:12.88
2:13.93
2:14.94

2:15.17
2:15.26
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